BTG

RAISE THE BAR

Lizard i Zura i

PYARX

TILEL
BRERERE (M)
HEEE (m)
ZIN (m)
BRET7ANT M
T ART K
BiHEE (kg
I35/ EE (kg)
SREE (EN/LTF)

21 22
80 80
[[Z558 18.83

20.5 22

898N 12.32

5.26 5.26
619 619
4.8 5

70-85 80-98 92-110
EN/LTFD EN/TFD EN/LTFD

Zeester

24
80
20.29
23.7
12.79
5.26
6.9
5.3

26
80
PARSK]
26
13.27
5.26
6.9
5.6
105-125
EN/LTF D

P> AIRHEART



